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INTRODUCTION

RUMEX International Co. is one of the leading
manufacturers of high-precision ophthalmic
instruments for hand-held surgery. For more than

20 years we've been developing innovative top
quality products to serve the needs of eye surgeons
all over the world.

The distinguished ergonomic design of our
instruments, and high quality materials they are
composed of, will ensure that every surgical
manipulation is gentle and precise.

RUMEX International Co. team is always ready

to help and facilitate the work of our clients. For your
convenience we combined our products into special
featured sets for all types of ophthalmic surgery:

50 CE FDA

13485 0481

« Extra-Capsular Cataract Extraction
- Cataract Phacoemulsification
- ICL™ surgery

- Glaucoma surgery

« FemtoLASIK and LASIK

- LASEK

- Corneal transplantation

- Lacrimal

« Oculoplastic

- Enucleation/Evisceration

- ICRS

- Vitreoretinal surgery

Designs of all sets are advisory, if your surgical
technique or professional preference require

a customized set you can easily modify it by picking
necessary instruments from a wide range of RUMEX
products.



CONTENTS

Extra-Capsular Cataract Extraction (ECCE)
Phacoemulsification

ICL" Surgery

Glaucoma

FemtoLASIK

LASIK

LASEK

Corneal Transplantation

Deep Anterior Lamellar Keratoplasty (DALK)
Endothelial Transplantation Set (DSEK, DSAEK, DMEK)
Lacrimal

Oculoplastic

Enucleation/Evisceration

ICRS

Universal Instruments for Vitreoretinal Surgery
Vitreoretinal Surgery, 20 Ga

Vitreoretinal Surgery, 23 Ga

Vitreoretinal Surgery, 25 Ga



CATARACT

Extra-Capsular Cataract Extraction (ECCE)
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1 2-010T Castroviejo Caliper 10 4-2107T
2 3-040 Whipple Capsulorhexis Centration Marker 1 4-2113S
3 4-03315T Utrata Capsulorhexis Forceps with Ruler 12 44T
4 4-050T Colibri Corneal Forceps, 012 mm 1x2 Teeth 13 4-2301T
5 4-0600T Castroviejo Suturing Forceps, 012 mm 1x2 Teeth 14 5-030
6 4-120S Hartman Mosquito Forceps, Straight 15 5-0331
7 41747 McPherson Angled Tying Forceps 16 5-034
8 4185T Tennant Straight Tying Forceps 17 6-10/6-053
9 4-186S Tennant Curved Tying Forceps 18 6-20/6-104

14 15 16 18

Steinert Paddle Lens Folding Forceps

McDonald Style Inserting Forceps

Cartridge Loading Forceps

Fechtner Conjunctiva Forceps

Kuglen Iris Hook

Lester Lens Manipulator

Bechert Nucleus Rotator

Diamond Knife, Trifacet Blade, 1.00 mm

Diamond Knife, 2.30/2.80 mm, Self-Diving Trapezoid Blade



CATARACT
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7-025T
7-065
7-081-23
7-0821-23
8-041T
10-5016-1
1-040S
1-058S
14-022S
14-040TK
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Ernest Nucleus Cracker
Rosen Phaco Chopper, Universal

Irrigation Handpiece, Curved, 23 Ga

Aspiration Handpiece, Curved, 23 Ga

Barraquer Needle Holder, Medium

Disposable Iris Retractors (1 pack of 4 pcs)
Westcott Curved Tenotomy Scissors

Gills-Vannas Capsulotomy Scissors, 10 mm Blades
Barraquer Wire Speculum, Adult Size

Lieberman Temporal Speculum, Adult Size
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36

15-0681
15-071-25
15-170
15-129-0.3
15-301/303
16-0341T
16-080S
16-2806
18-305*
*not shown
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35

Chang Nucleus Hydrodissector
Mclntyre Nucleus Hydrodissector, Spatulated
Microincisional Capsule Polisher, 23 Ga
Simcoe I/A Cannula, 23/23 Ga

Silicone Bulb with Adapter

Thornton Fixation Ring with Swivel

Towel Clamp

IOL Injector for A, B, C Cartridges

Plastic Sterilization Tray, Double Level, Large



CATARACT

Cataract Phacoemulsification
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2-010T
3-040
4-03315T
4-050T
4-0600T
4-072T
4-120S
41747
4-185T
4-2107T
4-2108S
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Castroviejo Caliper
Whipple Capsulorhexis Centration Marker
Utrata Capsulorhexis Forceps, Cystotome Tips, with Scale
Colibri Corneal Forceps
Castroviejo Suturing Forceps
Dressing Forceps with Serrations
Hartman Hemostatic Mosquito Forceps
McPherson Angled Tying Forceps
Tennant Straight Tying Forceps

Steinert Paddle Lens Folding Forceps
Faulkner Lens Holding Forceps
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13

42T
5-030

5-032

5-034
6-10/6-053
6-20/6-107
7-025T

7-063 (7-064")
7-0634/1

7-081

7-0821

17 19

Cartridge Loading Forceps, for Inserting IOL

Kuglen Iris Hook

Sinskey Hook

Bechert Nucleus Rotator

Diamond Knife, Trifacet Blade, 1.0 mm

Diamond Knife, Self-Diving Trapezoid Blade, 2.00/2.30 mm
Ernest Nucleus Cracker

Nagahara Phaco Chopper RHD (LHD*)

Lesieur Hydrochopper, 20 Ga

Irrigation Handpiece for Bimanual Technique, 21 Ga
Aspiration Handpiece for Bimanual Technique, 22 Ga

22



CATARACT
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8-031T
8-045T
10-5016-1
1-034S
1-040S
1-044S
1-0581S
14-080A
15-025
15-051-27

Barraquer Needle Holder, Standard Jaws

Barraquer Needle Holder, Extra Fine Jaws

Disposable Iris Retractors, 1 pack of 4 pcs (4 Retractors)
Universal Corneal Scissors

Westcott Curved Tenotomy Scissors

Westcott Stitch Scissors

Gills-Vannas Capsulotomy Scissors

Lieberman Temporal Speculum with Aspiration

Kelman Sharp Irrigating Cystotome, 25 Ga

Rycroft Anterior Chamber Cannula, 27 Ga
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15-071-25
15-170

15-129-0.3
16-020T
16-0341T
16-081S
16-2806
18-305*
*not shown

MclIntyre Nucleus Hydrodissector, Spatulated, 25 Ga
Microincisional Capsule Polisher Cannula,
Disc-shaped Tip, 23 Ga

Simcoe I/A Cannula, 23/23 Ga

Maloney Intraoperative Keratometer

Fine/Thornton Fixation Ring with Swivel

Towel Forceps

I0L Injector for A, B, C Cartridges

Plastic Sterilization Tray, Double Level, Large



ICL" SURGERY
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4-080MT
4-20MS
4-21431/12-003T
13141

13-142
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Nevyas-Wallace Fixation Forceps, 012 mm 1x2 Teeth 6 14-040T
ICL" Cartridge Loading Forceps 7 6-20/6-0551
Coaxial ICL Loading Forceps / Universal Squeeze Handle 18-304*
Pallikaris ICL™ Manipulator *not shown

Zaldivar ICL* Manipulator

Lieberman Temporal Speculum
Zaldivar Universal ICL" Knife, 0.55/1.00 mm
Plastic Sterilization Tray Single Level, Large



GLAUCOMA

1-010T
2-010T
4-050T
4-070S
4-0600T
41717
4-090T
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Blade Holder 8
Castroviejo Caliper 9
Colibri Corneal Forceps, 012 mm, 1x2 Teeth 10
Dressing Forceps with Delicate Serrations n
Castroviejo Suturing Forceps, 012 mm 1x2 Teeth 12
McPherson Straight Tying Forceps 13

Kelman-McPherson Tying Forceps

4-120S
4-2301T
6-10/6-053
6-20/6-092
13-050
8-045T

Hartman Mosquito Forceps, Straight

Fechtner Conjunctiva Forceps

Diamond Knife, Trifacet Blade, 1.00 mm
Diamond Knife, Crescent Blade, 2.00 mm
Castroviejo Double-Ended Cyclodialysis Spatula
Barraquer Needle Holder, Extra Fine Jaws



GLAUCOMA

11-040S
11-044S
1-052S
11-080S
11223
14-022S
16-01

Westcott Tenotomy Scissors, Curved

Westcott Stitch Scissors

Vannas Capsulotomy Scissors, Curved

Iris Scissors, Straight

Barraquer lris Scissors

Barraquer Wire Speculum, Adult size

Kelly Descemet’s Membrane Punch, 0.75 mm Diameter
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16-012S
16-013S
16-080S
15-051-27
15-301/303
18-305*
*not shown
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Harms Trabeculotome, Left

Harms Trabeculotome, Right

Schaedel Towel Clamp

Rycroft Anterior Chamber Cannula, 27 Ga

Silicone Bulb with Adapter

Plastic Sterilization Tray, Double Level, Large



FEMTO LASIK
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3-176T
4-2206T
14-040TL
14-080LA

LASIK Flap Marker

LASIK Flap Forceps, Curved, Titanium

Lieberman Temporal Speculum for LASIK

Lieberman Temporal Speculum with Aspiration for LASIK

0 N o 0

15-379-25
20-201
20-202
20-203

Buratto LASIK Irrigation Cannula, 25 Ga
FemtoLASIK Flap Spatula Double Ended
FemtoLASIK Flap Spatula

Zaldivar FemtoLASIK Spatula



LASIK
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3-174T
4-2206T
13-110
14-080LA
15-373-25
15-376
15-379-25
16-0341T
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Lavery LASIK Marker
LASIK Flap Forceps, Curved, Titanium
Paton Double Ended Spatula and Spoon
Lieberman Temporal Speculum with Aspiration for LASIK
Banaji LASIK Irrigation Cannula, 25 Ga
Slade LASIK Cannula, 26 Ga

Buratto LASIK Irrigation Cannula 25 Ga, 45° Angled, Triport
Fine/Thornton Fixation Ring with Swivel

3

7
6
9  20-013
10 20-001
1 20-002
18-304*
*not shown

LASIK Spatula and Flap Retreatment Instrument
Hockey Epithelium Removal Knife

Lindstrom LASIK\PRK Spatula and Epithelium
Plastic Sterilization Tray, Single Level, Large




LASEK

14-040TL
20-001
20121
20-122
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Lieberman Temporal Speculum for LASIK
LASEK Knife

LASEK 8.00 mm Trephine / 8.50 mm Funnel
LASEK 9.00 mm Trephine / 9.50 mm Funnel

20-130
20-131
18-304*
*not shown

LASEK Detaching Spatula
LASEK Epithelial Micro Hoe
Plastic Sterilization Tray, Single Level, Large

1"



CORNEAL TRANSPLANTATION
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3-1407
4-0814T
4-0541T
4-0607S
4-0600T
4-0601T

Corneal Transplant Marker

Pollack Corneal Transplantation Fixation Forceps
Castroviejo Colibri Corneal Forceps, 0.12 mm 1x2 Teeth
Bishop-Harmon Suturing Forceps, 0.30 mm 1x2 Teeth
Castroviejo Suturing Forceps, 012 mm 1x2 Teeth
Castroviejo Suturing Forceps, 0.30 mm 1x2 Teeth

4-090T
4-178S
4-120S
6-10/6-053
8-031T
8-045T

10

1

Kelman-McPherson Tying Forceps, 4 mm Platforms
McPherson Straight Tying Forceps, 7 mm Platforms
Hartman Mosquito Forceps

Diamond Knife, Trifacet Blade, 1.00 mm

Barraquer Needle Holder, Medium

Barraquer Needle Holder, Extra Fine Jaws, Medium



CORNEAL TRANSPLANTATION
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13 1-020S Katzin Corneal Transplant Scissors, Left 19 15-051-25 Rycroft Anterior Chamber Cannula, 25 Ga

11-0201S* Katzin Corneal Transplant Scissors, Right 20 15-301/303 Silicone Bulb with Adapter
14 11-024S Castroviejo Corneal Section Scissors, Right 21 16-081S Towel Forceps

1-02418* Castroviejo Corneal Section Scissors, Left 16-0305* Corneal Trephine Blades, 7.50 mm
15 11-040S Westcott Curved Tenotomy Scissors 22 16-0307 Corneal Trephine Blades, 8.00 mm
16 11-044S Westcott Stitch Scissors 18-305* Plastic Sterilization Tray, Double Level, Large
17 13-110 Paton Double Ended Spatula and Spoon *not shown

18 14-022S Barraquer Wire Speculum, Adult Size

13



DALK SET
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1 1-038S
1-0381S*

2 8-024T

3 13-170

4 13-171

5 13172

Scissors for DALK Procedure, Right

Scissors for DALK Procedure, Left

Barraquer Needle Holder, Extra Fine Jaws 8.00 mm, Curved with
Lock, Small Size, Titanium

Trisector for DALK Procedure

Spatula for DALK Procedure

Dissector for DALK Procedure

15-450-27
1134
1-135*
4-178S
41747
18-305*
*not shown

Cannula for DALK Procedure, 27 Ga

Holland Spatulated DALK Scissors, Right
Holland Spatulated DALK Scissors, Left
McPherson Tying Forceps, Straight
McPherson Tying Forceps, Angled

Plastic Sterilization Tray, Double Level, Large



ENDOTHELIAL TRANSPLANTATION SET (DSEK, DSAEK, DMEK)
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3-0218T
4-034/12-003T

4-2019T
5-0322
13-137
13-138
13-139/1
13-150T

\

Hoffer Optical Zone Marker, 8.50 mm

Forceps for Corneal Endothelium Implatantation / Universal Squeeze
Handle

Corneal Donor Insertion Forceps

Reversed Sinskey Hook

Corneal Dissector, Straight

Corneal Dissector, Curved

Endothelial Stripper, Irrigating

Spatula-Guide for Corneal Endothelium Implantation

13-151S
13-152S
13-153S
13-154T
13-155T
18-304*
*not shown

Cindy Sweeper DSEK Spatula

Carlson DSEK Smoother

Terry DSEK Scraper

Melles DSAEK PLK Scraper, Style 1

Melles DSAEK PLK Scraper, Style 2

Plastic Sterilization Tray, Single Level, Large

15



LACRIMAL
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1-010T
4-071S
4-2300T
4-0601T
41228
8-031T
9-010S
9-0m1s*
9-0128*
9-013s*
9-014s*

Blade Holder

Dressing Forceps, 12 mm Serrated Tips
Bonaccolto Utility Forceps

Castroviejo Suturing Forceps, 0.30 mm 1x2 Teeth
Halsted Mosquito Forceps, Straight
Barraquer Needle Holder, Medium
Bowman Lacrimal Probe, Size 0000-000
Bowman Lacrimal Probe, Size 00-0
Bowman Lacrimal Probe, Size 1-2
Bowman Lacrimal Probe, Size 3-4
Bowman Lacrimal Probe, Size 5-6

9-021S
9-031
9-050T
9-060T
10-013
10-014
1-080S
11258
*not shown

Quickert Lacrimal Intubation Probe, Size O

Pigtail Lacrimal Probe

Wilder Lacrimal Dilator, Size 1

Castroviejo Double-Ended Lacrimal Dilator, Size 1& 2
Stevenson Lacrimal Sac Retractor

Knapp Lacrimal Sac Retractor

Straight Iris Scissors

Westcott Type Stitch Scissors




LACRIMAL

1-130S
15-029
15-301/303
16-081S
16-127
16-135

Stevens Scissors, Straight

Lacrimal Cannula, Reinforced, Curved
Silicone Bulb with Adapter

Towel Forceps

Nasal speculum, Adult Size

Surgical Mallet, Polished Finish

20

21

16-136
16-138
21-R70M
18-305*
“not shown

Kerrison Rounger, Size 0.30 mm Wide

Belz Lacrimal Sac Rongeur

DCR Set - Straight 4.50 cm

Plastic Sterilization Tray, Double Level, Large

24
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OCULOPLASTIC
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1-020S
4-120S
41407
4-1906T
4-0741S
4-0822T

Bard Parker Handle

Hartman Mosquito Forceps, Straight, Short
Putterman Type Lid Clamp

Desmarres Chalazion Forceps, Large

Adson Fixation Forceps, 0.50 mm 1x2 Teeth
Castroviejo Fixation Forceps, 0.50 mm 1x2 Teeth

5-042
8-080T
8-0921T
9-012S
9-031
9-050T

il
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Graefe Muscle Hook, Size 2

Kalt Needle Holder

Castroviejo Needle Holder, Straight, w/Lock
Bowman Lacrimal Probe, Size 1-2

Pigtail Lacrimal Probe

Wilder Lacrimal Dilator, Size 1



OCULOPLASTIC

10-014
10-022
11-090S
1133S
14-0601T
16-50S

13 14
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Knapp Lacrimal Sac Retractor

Desmarres Lid Retractor, Size 2

Curved Enucleation Scissors, Short
Stevens Tenotomy Scissors, Straight
Kershner Reversible Solid Blade Speculum
Lid Plate

16
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16-061
16-066
18-305*
*not shown

20
19

Bunge Evisceration Spoon, Small
Meyerhoefer Chalazion Curette, Size 3
Plastic Sterilization Tray, Double Level, Large

19



ENUCLEATON/EVISCERATION
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4-0741S
4-120S
5-042
1-090S
1-101S*

Adson Fixation Forceps, 0.50 mm 1x2 Teeth
Hartman Mosquito Forceps, Straight, Short
Graefe Muscle Hook, Size 2

Curved Enucleation Scissors, Medium
Knapp Curved Strabismus Scissors

14-040T
16-060
16-061
18-304*
*not shown

Lieberman Temporal Speculum

Wells Enucleation Spoon

Bunge Evisceration Spoon, Large

Plastic Sterilization Tray, Single Level, Large



ICRS
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2-031T
3-034
3-143T
4-0801T
4-2144T7
6-00/6-020
10-035

Mendez Degree Gauge

Optical Zone Marker

Tunnel Zone Marker

Nevyas-Wallace Fixation Forceps

Forceps for ICRS Implant

Diamond knife for ICRS Micrometer Handle, .00 mm
Elevator for ICRS implantation

13-146
13-147
16-173S
16-174S
18-304*
*not shown

Suarez Spreader

Bicalto Guide

Tunnel Maker, Left

Tunnel Maker, Right

Plastic Sterilization Tray, Single Level, Large

21



UNIVERSAL INSTRUMENTS FOR VITREORETINAL SURGERY
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1 1-020S Bard Parker Handle 7 4-2201T Watzke Sleeve Spreading Forceps, Angled, Cross-Action
2 1-010T Blade Holder, Round Handle 8 4-2300T Bonaccolto Utility Forceps
3 2-010T Castroviejo Caliper, Measure 0-20.00 mm 9 44228 Halsted Hemostatic Forceps, Straight
4 2-100T Braunstein Fixed Caliper, 3.50-4.00 mm 10  5-042 Graefe Muscle Hook, Size 2, 1.50x10.00 mm
5 4-0600T Castroviejo Suturing Forceps, 0.12 mm 1x2 Teeth 1 5-060 Gass Retinal Detachment Hook, 13 mm Flat Hook, 1.50x0.70 mm Hole
6 41717 McPherson Straight Tying Forceps, 4.00 mm Tying Platforms



UNIVERSAL INSTRUMENTS FOR VITREORETINAL SURGERY

8-01T

8-045T

11-040S
11-044S
11-100S
14-040T

14 15
16
17
5

)
Barraquer Needle Holder, Standard Jaws 12.00 mm, Curved without 18
Lock 19
Barraquer Needle Holder, Extra Fine Jaws 8.00 mm, Curved without 20

Lock

Westcott Curved Tenotomy Scissors, Blunt Tips, 13 mm Blades
Westcott Stitch Scissors, Sharp Tips, 16 mm Blades

Knapp Straight Strabismus Scissors, Ring Handle

Lieberman Temporal Speculum, Rounded "V" Shaped Blades

14-022S
16-081S
16-111
15-301/303
18-305*
*not shown

20

21

Barraquer Wire Speculum, Adult size, 14 mm Blades
Towel Forceps

Schocket Double Ended Scleral Depressor
Silicone Bulb with Adapter

Plastic Sterilization Tray, Double Level, Large

23



VITREORETINAL SURGERY, 20 Ga
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12-001T
12-003T
12-202
12-209
12-410
12-41
12-301

12-304

Universal Instrument Handle, One Finger Control

Universal Instrument Handle, Squeeze Model, Two Fingers Control
Vertical Vitreoretinal Scissors, 20 Ga, Tip only

Curved Subretinal Scissors, 20 Ga, Tip only

Eckardt End-Gripping Forceps, 20 Ga, Tip only

Tano Asymmetrical End-Gripping Forceps, 20 Ga, Tip only

Vitreoretinal Forceps with a Diamond Dusted
Platform, 20 Ga, Tip only
Vitreoretinal Forceps with a "Crocodile" Platform, 20 Ga, Tip only

12-325
12-335
12-313
12-321
12-6000
13-092
18-305*
*not shown

Pick Vitreoretinal Forceps, 20 Ga, Tip only

Stolyarenko Forceps For Large Foreign Body, 20 Ga, Tip only
Vitreoretinal Forceps with Cup Jaws, 20 Ga, Tip only

Spring Gripping Forceps, 20 Ga, Tip only

Titanium Backflush Handle Active Aspiration, 1 piece
Membrane Scratcher, 20 Ga

Plastic Sterilization Tray, Double Level, Large



VITREORETINAL SURGERY, 23 Ga
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12-001T
12-003T
12-202-23
12-209-23
12-410-23
12-4013

12-301-23

Universal Instrument Handle, One Finger Control

Universal Instrument Handle, Squeeze Model, Two Fingers Control
Vertical Vitreoretinal Scissors, 23 Ga, Tip only

Curved Subretinal Scissors, 23 Ga, Tip only

Eckardt End-Gripping Forceps, 23 Ga, Tip only

End-Grasping Forceps, Expanded Space between Branches, 23 Ga,
Tip only

Vitreoretinal Forceps with a Diamond Dusted Platform, 23 Ga, Tip
only

12-304-23
12-325-23
12-321-23
12-6000
13-097-23
12-5173-23
18-305*
*not shown

Vitreoretinal Forceps with a "Crocodile" Platform, 23 Ga, Tip only
Pick Vitreoretinal Forceps, 23 Ga, Tip only

Spring Gripping Forceps, 23 Ga, Tip only

Titanium Backflush Active Aspiration, 1 piece

Delicate Membrane Pick, 23 Ga

Reusable Trocar System, 23 Ga

Sterilization Tray, Double Level, Large

25



VITREORETINAL SURGERY, 25 Ga
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12-001T
12-003T
12-2029
12-2099
12-410-25
12-420-25
12-3019

) I

Universal Instrument Handle, One Finger Control

Universal Instrument Handle, Squeeze Model, Two Fingers Control
Vertical Vitreoretinal Scissors, 25 Ga, Tip only

Curved Subretinal Scissors, 25 Ga, Tip only

Eckardt End-Gripping Forceps, 25 Ga, Tip only

End-Grasping Forceps, 25 Ga, Tip only

Vitreoretinal Forceps with a Diamond Dusted

Platform, 25 Ga, Tip only

=

12-304-25
12-3259
12-6000
13-0979
12-5173-25
18-305*
*not shown

Vitreoretinal Forceps with a "Crocodile" Platform, 25 Ga, Tip only
Pick Vitreoretinal Forceps, 25 Ga, Tip only

Titanium Backflush Active Aspiration, 1 piece

Delicate Membrane Pick, 25 Ga

Reusable Trocar System, 25 Ga

Plastic Sterilization Tray, Double Level, Large
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RUMEX International Co.
13770 N 58th St, Suite 303
Clearwater FL 33760, USA

USA, Canada:
+1(727) 535 9600
+1(877) 77 RUMEX (toll-free)
+1(727) 535 8300

For international clients from

Europe, Asia, Africa, Latin America:
+3716616 3182
customerservice@rumex.com

rumex.net
Www.rumex.com
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